
 

 

Young Voices, tickets and merchandise, payment now due.
 

Friday 20th December:  Mobile Library for Year 6 

Friday 20th December 2.30pm:  Church Service. 

Sunday 22nd December 10.30 am – Church Crib Service. 

WC 6th January:  After-school clubs commence. 

Wednesday 8th January: Young Voices. 

Monday 13th January:  Third Payment due for Kingswood. 

Friday 17th January:  KS1 Dance Workshop. 

Friday 17th January:  Class 4 Cake Stall.  

Wednesday 22nd January:  KS2 Stone Age to Iron Age dress up day. 

Friday 24th January:  Chinese New Year Lunch. 

Thursday 30th January:  EYFS & Key Stage 1 Trip to Temple Newsam. 

WC 3rd February – E Safety Week. 

Tuesday 11th February – Parents Evening 

Thursday 13th February – Parents Evening 

Friday 14th February – Training Day. School Closed  

WC 17th February – Half Term. 

 

10th January Class 5 17th Jan – Class 4 24th Jan – Class 3 
31st January – Class 2 7th Feb – Class 1 28th February – Class 5 
6th March – Class 4 13th March – Class 3 20th March – Class 2 
27th March – Church 3rd April – Class 1  

 

Please note the above dates for the sharing assemblies and for Class 4 

Cake Stall have been altered to accommodate the Training Day.      


